Heves-Nógrád-megyei serdülő csapatbajnokság mérkőzéseinek adatai
Pétervására 2018. 02. 25. 3. forduló
	
	Hazai
	
	Vendég

	
	Hatvan
	16
	-
	0
	Tinódi L

	1.
	Szepesi Balázs
	1
	1
	1!
	1
	1. 
	Bóta Dorina
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2. 
	Zólyomi Levente
	1
	1!
	1
	1
	2.
	Morales Hunor
	0
	0
	0
	0

	3.
	Karácsony Noel
	1
	1
	1
	1
	3.
	Orosz Bence
	0
	0!
	0!
	0!

	4.
	Nagy P Menyhért
	1
	1
	1
	1!
	4.
	Morales Zsombor
	0
	0
	0
	0

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	5.
	
	
	
	
	


1. mérkőzés
	tábla
	név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Bóta Dorina
	V1
	0-1
	Szepesi Balázs
	H1

	2. 
	Morales Hunor
	V2
	0-1
	Zólyomi Levente
	H2

	3.
	Orosz Bence
	V3
	0-1
	Karácsony Noel
	H3

	4.
	Morales Zsombor
	V4
	0-1
	Nagy P Menyhért
	H4


2. mérkőzés
	tábla
	név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Szepesi Balázs
	H1
	1-0
	Morales Hunor
	V2

	2. 
	Zólyomi Levente
	H2
	!1-0
	Orosz Bence
	V3

	3.
	Karácsony Noel
	H3
	1-0
	Morales Zsombor
	V4

	4.
	Nagy P Menyhért
	H4
	1-0
	Bóta Dorina
	V1


3. mérkőzés
	tábla
	Név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Orosz Bence
	V3
	0-1!
	Szepesi Balázs
	H1

	2. 
	Morales Zsombor
	V4
	0-1
	Zólyomi Levente
	H2

	3.
	Bóta Dorina
	V1
	0-1
	Karácsony Noel
	H3

	4.
	Morales Hunor
	V2
	0-1
	Nagy P Menyhért
	H4


4. mérkőzés
	tábla
	Név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Szepesi Balázs
	H1
	1-0
	Morales Zsombor
	V4

	2. 
	Zólyomi Levente
	H2
	1-0
	Bóta Dorina
	V1

	3.
	Karácsony Noel
	H3
	1-0
	Morales Hunor
	V2

	4.
	Nagy P Menyhért
	H4
	!1-0
	Orosz Bence
	V3

	
	1. tábla
	2. tábla
	3. tábla
	4. tábla

	
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét

	1. forduló
	V1
	H1
	V2
	H2
	V3
	H3
	V4
	H4

	2. forduló
	H1
	V2
	H2
	V3
	H3
	V4
	H4
	V1

	3. forduló
	V3
	H1
	V4
	H2
	V1
	H3
	V2
	H4

	4. forduló
	H1
	V4
	H2
	V1
	H3
	V2
	H4
	V3


